Sign-In Sheet
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting

Amhurst Elevated Storage Tank Rehabilitation Project - RFCSP
Solicitation No.: CO-00505
SAWS No.: 21-0128
January 21, 2022

Stella Manzello SAWS Stella.Manzello@saws.org
Florinda Gonzales SAWS Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org
Jonathan Miranda SAWS Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org
Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org
Tracy Burns SAWS Tracy.Burns@saws.org
Susan Rodriquez SAWS Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org
Adam Eddy, PE SAWS

Vicente Garza, PE SAWS

Karla Ruiz SAWS

Ryan Ramsey Freese & Nicholes

Dominic Pedersen - Viking Painting - 605-660-9242

Anthony Goodson Jr., Alterman, Inc. - 512.826.7633, Anthony.Goodson@goalterman.com

Jenfer Rico - CFG Industries LLC - jenfer@cfgcoatings.com - 281.259.7244

Blastco Texas Inc - Steve Wissing - steve.wissing@tfwarren.com - 281-456-3878
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